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Position

Director Of Libraries
It Manager

Systems Coordinator

Assistant Director Of Libraries

Network & Systems Administrator

Principal Management Analyst

Network & Systems Administrator

Librarian llI

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Information Specialist
Service Field Crew Leader
Librarian Il

Programmer Analyst II
Building Maintenance Worker |
It Specialist Il

Librarian Il

Library Assistant IV

Library Information Specialist
Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il

It Specialist Il

Library Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il

Library Information Specialist
Accounting Assistant |

Assistant Director Of Libraries

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services

Lb-Administrative Services

Total Wages

$194,866
$128,455
$127,161
$117,496
$109,545
$94,773
$89,813
$84,737
$82,946
$80,584
$80,533
$76,679
$73,798
$71,834
$70,111
$68,658
$68,366
$67,769
$64,946
$59,490
$59,369
$59,276
$59,072
$59,041
$58,998
$58,899
$57,878
$57,231
$56,592
$55,547
$53,907



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Library Assistant Il

Building Maintenance Worker |
Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il Library Assistant Il
Courier/Driver

On-Call Lib Assistant Il
Library Specialist
Administrative Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il Accounting Assistant |
Information Tech Specialist |

Library Assistant Il

Library Specialist

On-Call Lib Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

On-Call Librarian Il

On-Call Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

On-Call Lib Assistant Il

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

On-Call Lib Assistant Il

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services

Lb-Administrative Services

$52,950
$51,260
$47,953
$47,881
$46,859
$43,001
$37,734
$35,131
$34,050
$33,262
$31,480
$30,831
$29,359
$28,836
$26,749
$21,418
$20,771
$19,167
$18,958
$17,261
$17,177
$16,226
$16,008
$15,579
$15,543
$15,487
$15,337
$14,777
$14,252
$14,049
$13,919
$13,911



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide

On-Call Lib Assistant Il

Library Aide

On-Call Lib Assistant I
Library Specialist

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide

On-Call Librarian |

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide

On-Call Lib Assistant Il

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services

Lb-Administrative Services

$13,775
$13,699
$13,414
$13,300
$13,160
$12,756
$12,731
$12,724
$12,584
$12,090
$11,442
$10,304
$10,204
$10,075
$9,872
$9,720
$9,536
$9,501
$8,998
$8,921
$8,827
$8,755
$8,668
$8,435
$8,176
$8,114
$7,639
$7,605
$6,982
$6,643
$6,598
$6,498



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
On-Call Lib Assistant Il

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services
Lb-Administrative Services

Lb-Administrative Services

$6,233
$6,103
$6,063
$5,866
$5,709



