	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Libraries		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$194,866
2.	lt Manager		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$128,455
3.	Systems Coordinator		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$127,161
4.	Assistant Director Of Libraries		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$117,496
5.	Network & Systems Administrator		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$109,545
6.	Principal Management Analyst		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$94,773
7.	Network & Systems Administrator		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$89,813
8.	Librarian III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$84,737
9.	Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$82,946
10.	Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$80,584
11.	Library Information Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$80,533
12.	Service Field Crew Leader		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$76,679
13.	Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$73,798
14.	Programmer Analyst II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$71,834
15.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$70,111
16.	It Specialist III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$68,658
17.	Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$68,366
18.	Library Assistant IV		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$67,769
19.	Library Information Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$64,946
20.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$59,490
21.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$59,369
22.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$59,276
23.	Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$59,072
24.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$59,041
25.	It Specialist III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$58,998
26.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$58,899
27.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$57,878
28.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$57,231
29.	Library Information Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$56,592
30.	Accounting Assistant I		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$55,547
31.	Assistant Director Of Libraries		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$53,907

32.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$52,950
33.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$51,260
34.	Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$47,953
35.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$47,881
36.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$46,859
37.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$43,001
38.	Library Assistant II	Library Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$37,734
39.	Courier/Driver		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$35,131
40.	On-Call Lib Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$34,050
41.	Library Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$33,262
42.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$31,480
43.	Library Assistant II	Accounting Assistant I	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$30,831
44.	Information Tech Specialist I		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$29,359
45.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$28,836
46.	Library Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$26,749
47.	On-Call Lib Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$21,418
48.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$20,771
49.	On-Call Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$19,167
50.	On-Call Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$18,958
51.	Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$17,261
52.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$17,177
53.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$16,226
54.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$16,008
55.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$15,579
56.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$15,543
57.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$15,487
58.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$15,337
59.	On-Call Lib Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$14,777
60.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$14,252
61.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$14,049
62.	Library Aide		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,919
63.	On-Call Lib Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,911

64.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,775
65.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,699
66.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,414
67.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,300
68.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$13,160
69.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$12,756
70.	On-Call Lib Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$12,731
71.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$12,724
72.	On-Call Lib Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$12,584
73.	Library Specialist	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$12,090
74.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$11,442
75.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$10,304
76.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$10,204
77.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$10,075
78.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$9,872
79.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$9,720
80.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$9,536
81.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$9,501
82.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,998
83.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,921
84.	On-Call Librarian I	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,827
85.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,755
86.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,668
87.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,435
88.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,176
89.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$8,114
90.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$7,639
91.	On-Call Lib Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$7,605
92.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,982
93.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,643
94.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,598
95.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,498

96.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,233
97.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,103
98.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$6,063
99.	Library Aide	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$5,866
100.	On-Call Lib Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Administrative Services	\$5,709